## **SERVOPATENT GMBH**

## FEE SCHEDULE PER JANUARY 01, 2020

## **ALL PRICES IN SWISS FRANCS / CHF**

Representation for granted EP-patent (valid in Switzerland and Liechtenstein)  Annuity surveillance: sending reminders, payment of annuities (04th to 20th year)				Offiical fee	210.00 150.00						
						Official	annuity fees:				
						04th	100.00	13th	400.00		
05th	120.00	14th	460.00								
06th	140.00	15th	520.00								
07th	160.00	16th	600.00								
08th	180.00	17th	680.00								
09th	220.00	18th	760.00								
10th	260.00	19th	860.00								
11th	300.00	20th	960.00								
12th	340.00										
Surcharge for late payment of an annuity				50.00	150.00						
TRADEMARKS (Coverage does not extend to Liechtenstein)				550.00 100.00 700.00 50.00	420.00 30.00 350.00 100.00						
Filing application for a trademark, including 3 classes Additional class fee starting at 4th class Renewal of a trademark Surcharge for late renewal											
						DESIGN REGISTRATIONS (Coverage does not extend to Liechtenstein)				Offiical fee	Agency fee
						Application for 1 Design and 1 illustration				200.00	300.00
						For each additional design				100.00	75.00
Maximum fee if more than 6 designs				700.00	620.00						
Renewal	ls = same as filin	g costs									
Renewa											
	ge for late renewa	al		50.00	100.00						
Surchar	ge for late renewa		arting at 2nd illustration, each)	50.00 20.00	100.00 12.00						
Surcharç Publicati	ge for late renewa	o/w or colour, sta	arting at 2nd illustration, each)								
Surcharon Publicati	ge for late renewation illustrations (b	o/w or colour, sta	e.g. change of name, Assignment, License)	20.00	12.00						
Surcharç Publicati  GENERA  Recordir	ge for late renewation illustrations (b	o/w or colour, sta	e.g. change of name, Assignment, License)	20.00 Offiical fee	12.00						
Surcharç Publicati  GENERA  Recordir in a Swis	ge for late renewa ion illustrations (b AL PROCEDURE ng any modifications as patent, tradem	o/w or colour, sta	e.g. change of name, Assignment, License)	20.00 Offiical fee	12.00						
Surchard Publicati  GENERA  Recording in a Swist For any	ge for late renewa ion illustrations (b AL PROCEDURE ng any modifications as patent, tradem	o/w or colour, sta	e.g. change of name, Assignment, License)	Offiical fee	12.00 Agency fee 220.00						

## **REMARKS**

Swiss VAT not included in costs Official fees subject to change